30 Kasim 2022 GCarsamba

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SOPHIANEA(3)

2 TIVE OF RUNNER(5)
3 SHOWUP(@4)

4 ANADOLU RUYASI(1)
5 TALE OF US(2)

6 BEROS(6)

Yas
2ydd

2ykd
2ydd
2ydd
2ydd

2ykd

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 15/Digi /H2

1.)74500 &
1)21419¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - LUCKY NUVBER

NATIVE KHAN (FR) - BETIFER

VENDIP (USA) - FARROSE

NATIVE KHAN (FR) - CHAPOSA STRKE (USA)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - MAYA MY LOVE

NATIVEKHAN (FR) - RVEROF LOVE

GANYAN(3) :5,00 b, SIRALI IKiLi(3/5) :10,35 +, 2. CIFTE(2/3) :17,05

2.)29.800 v
2.)8.568 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 MKAYA
54 ASOZEN
54 OYILDIRIM
59 ACELIK
58 AYILDIZ
50 AKACMAZ

Sahip
ELI. KAYA

SER. YILDIZ

A MER. KAYA
MUS. OZDEMR
EM. KAVGIN

SEY. YILDIRIM

3.14.900 ¢
3)4.284 ¢

Antrenérii
VKARAKUS

AG.GONULTAS
TTASAR
ASVGIN
EKOCA

AT.GOKGE

1400 Sentetik

Derece

1.25.02

Gy

5,00
12530 1,40
12614 435
12637 555
12744 14,60

128.06 17,15

istanbul Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

4)7450 ¢
4)2142 ¢
AGF St Fark
1553(3) 3 2Boy
4201(1) 1 5Boy
2317(2) 6 15Boy
10.92(4) 2 65Boy
518(5) 5
3.196) 4

GGk HP

4 boy

55

47

47

57

57

34



